& Saratoga Springs High School

A

& Boys Varsity Soccer
b d 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Jeff Geller, Head Coach

o Kasey Lemos
Players (27)

NAME

Noah Ballesteros
Devan Carter
Tristan Chase
Vincent Devito
Luca DiNinni

Liam Donnelly
Owen Eldridge
Ryan Farr

Archie Fowler
Riley Fowler

Noah Friedman
Tyler Gordon

Evan Griffiths
Evan Hallett

Lucas Henderson
Thomas Jankowski
Theo Paladini
Noah Pommenville
Aidan Rosettie
Xavier Ruscio
Hayden Shields
Frank Taylor
Manasseh Turenne
Benjamin Van Valkenburg
Lucas Varghese
Nicholas Varghese
Owen Winter

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
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